	Year 5 Summer Term
	

	Week 1 – Friday 19th April
Words containing the letter string ‘ough’
	Week 2 – Friday 26th April
Words containing the letter string ‘ough’

	
1. though
2. although
3. dough
4. doughnut
5. through
6. cough
7. trough
8. rough
9. tough
10. enough

	
1. plough
2. bough
3. drought
4. brought
5. bought
6. wrought
7. thought
8. ought
9. borough
10. thorough


	Week 3 – Friday 3rd May
Adverbials of time
	Week 4 – Friday 10th May
Adverbials of place

	
1. yesterday
2. tomorrow
3. later
4. immediately
5. earlier
6. eventually
7. recently
8. previously
9. finally
10. lately

	
1. nearby
2. everywhere
3. nowhere
4. inside
5. downstairs
6. outside
7. upstairs
8. underneath
9. behind
10. somewhere


	Week 5  Friday 17th May
Words with an /ear/ sound spelt ‘ere’
	Week 6 – Friday 24th May
Statutory Spelling Challenge Words

	
1. sincere
2. interfere
3. sphere
4. adhere
5. severe
6. persevere
7. atmosphere
8. mere
9. hemisphere
10. austere

	
1. amateur
2. ancient
3. bargain
4. muscle
5. queue
6. recognise
7. twelfth
8. profession
9. develop
10. harass








	Year 5 Summer Term
	

	Week 7 – Friday 7th June
Unstressed vowels in polysyllabic words
	Week 8 - Friday 14th June
Adding verb prefixes de- and re-

	
1. definite
2. desperate
3. literate
4. secretary
5. stationary
6. dictionary
7. Wednesday
8. familiar
9. original
10. animal

	
1. deflate
2. deform
3. decode
4. decompose
5. defuse
6. recycle
7. rebuild
8. rewrite
9. replace
10. revisit


	Week 9 – Friday 21st June 
Adding verb prefix over-
	Week 10 – Friday 28th June
Convert nouns or verbs into adjectives using suffix -ful

	
1. overthrow
2. overturn
3. overslept
4. overcook
5. overreact
6. overtired
7. overcoat
8. overpaid
9. overlook
10. overbalance

	
1. boastful
2. faithful
3. doubtful
4. fearful
5. thankful
6. beautiful
7. pitiful
8. plentiful
9. fanciful
10. merciful


	Week 11 – Friday 5th July 
Convert nouns or verbs into adjectives using suffix -ive
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Week 12 – Friday 12th July
Convert nouns or verbs into adjectives using suffix -al

	
1. attractive
2. creative
3. addictive
4. assertive
5. abusive
6. cooperative
7. exhaustive
8. appreciative
9. offensive
10. expressive

	
1. musical
2. political
3. accidental
4. mathematical
5. functional
6. tropical
7. bridal
8. central
9. global
10. industrial





